
SA
FETY

• Boarding and leaving the bus is at your ow
n risk, please m

ake 
w

ise choices based upon your m
obility level. The next stop 

m
ay be m

ore accessible than the current stop.
• Video surveillance cam

eras are in use on every Link Transit 
bus for your safety.

• Take your seat as soon as possible.
• Do not change seats unless absolutely necessary.
• Children are not perm

itted to ride in strollers w
hile on the 

bus. In addition, strollers m
ust be closed and stow

ed safely 
w

hile on the bus.
• M

obility devices utilized by passengers m
ust be secured in 

the Priority Seating area w
hile on the bus.

• All Link Transit vehicles are equipped to accom
m

odate 
2 bicycles. Load bicycles onto the front of bus prior to 
boarding.

• Do not carry open cans, bottles, or food on the bus.
• N

o sm
oking/vaping or alcoholic beverages allow

ed on Link 
Transit buses.

• W
eapons are prohibited on Link Transit buses.

• N
o item

s or conditions are perm
itted on the bus that m

ay 
pose a health hazard for other riders or transit staff. 

• N
o disruptive behavior or abusive language w

ill be perm
itted.

• SHIRT, PAN
TS and SHO

ES are REQ
U

IRED w
hen riding the bus.

• Playing individual radios on the bus distracts the driver 
and other passengers. For this reason, individual radios, 
electronic gam

es and equipm
ent are prohibited on Link 

Transit buses unless w
ith headphones.

• Passengers m
ust have a destination. All passengers w

ill 
be required to deboard at the Transfer Hub in Dow

ntow
n 

Burlington. N
o round trip riding is allow

ed.

H
O

W
 D

O
 I TRA

N
SFER FRO

M
 BU

S TO
 BU

S?
Sim

ply board another Link Transit route at locations w
here 

tw
o or m

ore Link Transit buses m
eet. The best location to 

transfer is at the Transfer Hub on W
orth Street, Holly M

ill M
all 

or N
orth Park Library.

H
O

W
 D

O
 I TELL TH

E D
RIVER I N

EED
 TO

 G
ET O

FF?
Pull the yellow

 cord located along the w
indow

 line to alert the 
driver you w

ould like to exit at the next stop. 

EXITIN
G

 LIN
K TRA

N
SIT VEH

ICLES
• Exit from

 the front door w
hen leaving a Link Transit bus. 

Have all item
s w

ith you and prepare for exit before the 
bus stops. This allow

s for orderly exits and helps keep 
the bus on schedule.

• Do not cross the street or w
alk in front or behind the 

bus until it has m
oved aw

ay from
 the bus stop.

• Pull the cord located along the top of the bus to 
indicate to the driver that you w

ould like to exit at the 
next available stop.

• Persons w
ith disabilities should request use of the ram

p  
to exit at the front of the bus.

LO
ST A

N
D

 FO
U

N
D

If you think you left som
ething on a Link Transit vehicle 

please call 336.222.5465. Articles found on Link Transit 
vehicles w

ill be kept at the Link Transit office. U
nclaim

ed 
articles w

ill be discarded after 30 days.

CO
N

N
ECT W

ITH
 LIN

K TRA
N

SIT 

SO
CIA

L M
ED

IA @
LinkTransitN

C 
 @

LinkTransit654

Link Transit uses Facebook, X, Instagram
, and YouTube 

to efficiently and effectively com
m

unicate w
ith you by 

providing relevant, tim
ely, and interesting inform

ation. 
TITLE VI O

F TH
E CIVIL RIG

H
TS A

CT O
F 1964

The City of Burlington/Link Transit is com
m

itted to 
ensuring that no person is excluded from

 participation in 
or denied the benefits of its services on the basis of race, 
color or national origin, as provided by Title VI of the Civil 
Rights Act of 1964, as am

ended. 
For m

ore inform
ation, or to file a com

plaint, contact the 
Link Transit M

anager, 234 E. Sum
m

it Ave, Burlington, N
C 

27216 via m
ail or call 336.222.7351 or contact FTA O

ffice 
of Civil Rights, Attention: Title VI Program

 Coordinator, 
East Building —

 5th Floor TCR, 1200 N
ew

 Jersey Avenue 
SE, W

ashington, DC 20590.
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 li
nk

tr
an

si
t.o

rg

FREQ
U

EN
TLY A

SKED
 Q

U
ESTIO

N
S

W
H

AT D
O

 TH
E BU

S STO
PS LO

O
K LIKE?

Signs in corresponding route colors 
are located at each stop. They m

ay be 
m

ounted individually, on existing sign 
poles or on light posts.
IS TH

ERE A FA
RE TO

 RID
E?

Yes. See table on rear panel for details.

H
O

W
 TO

 RID
E

W
A

ITIN
G

 FO
R TH

E BU
S

• Arrive at the bus stop at least 5 m
inutes early. 

• Each bus stop sign is identified w
ith the route color nam

e. 
W

hen w
aiting for the bus, stand at the nearest bus stop sign. 

• Link Transit buses only stop at Link Transit Bus Stop signs/
locations.

• Each bus is identified by the route color nam
e located on  

a digital display on the front and side of the bus. 
• Do not approach the bus until it has com

e to a com
plete 

stop.

EN
TERIN

G
 LIN

K TRA
N

SIT VEH
ICLES

• Stand back to allow
 riders to exit the bus before you board.

• Priority Seating for persons w
ith disabilities has been 

designated. O
ther passengers are asked to allow

 senior 
citizens and persons w

ith disabilities to sit in this area, even 
if it m

eans that other passengers are required to change 
seats or to stand.

• O
nce aboard, please take a seat. If you m

ust stand, please 
hold onto a stanchion.

Q
uestions? Call 336.222.LIN

K (5465), or visit linktransit.org
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GREEN 4
OUTBOUNDINBOUND

Dow
ntow

n 
Burlington W
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W
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G
len Raven

Lakeside Apartm
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(Elm
 St/Tillm

an St)
Pate Hom

es 
(Lundsford Dr/Sharpe 
Rd)
Rauhut St / 
W

estm
oreland Dr

������: N
orth 
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������: N
orth Park 

Library

Lakeside Apartm
ents

(Elm
 St/Tillm

an St)

G
len Raven
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ntow

n 
Burlington W

orth @
 

W
ebb Sts.

 5:355:425:486:08
6:306:486:557:057:087:117:157:227:297:49
8:008:188:258:358:388:418:458:528:599:19
9:309:489:5510:0510:0810:1110:1510:2210:2910:49

11:0011:1811:2511:3511:3811:4111:4511:5211:5912:19
12:3012:4812:551:051:081:111:151:221:291:49

2:002:182:252:352:382:412:452:522:593:19
3:303:483:554:054:084:114:154:224:294:49
5:055:235:305:405:435:465:505:576:046:24
6:356:537:007:107:137:167:207:277:347:54
8:058:238:308:408:438:468:508:579:049:24

PURPLE 5
OUTBOUND   INBOUND

Dow
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Burlington W
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Jam
es St/Harris St
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es St/Harris St
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ntow

n 
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orth 
@

 W
ebb Sts.

 5:355:465:535:566:11
6:306:456:496:567:047:087:157:267:337:367:51
8:008:158:198:268:348:388:458:569:039:069:21
9:309:459:499:5610:0410:0810:1510:2610:3310:3610:51

11:0011:1511:1911:2611:3411:3811:4511:5612:0312:0612:21
12:3012:4512:4912:561:041:081:151:261:331:361:51

2:002:152:192:262:342:382:452:563:033:063:21
3:303:453:493:564:044:084:154:264:334:364:51
5:055:205:245:315:395:435:506:016:086:116:26
6:356:506:547:017:097:137:207:317:387:417:56 
8:058:208:248:318:398:438:509:019:089:119:26
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Tucker Street 
Apartm
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ntow
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orth @

 
W

ebb Sts.

6:306:386:507:027:147:157:277:357:457:53
8:008:088:208:328:448:458:579:059:159:23
9:309:389:5010:0210:1410:1510:2710:3510:4510:53

11:0011:0811:2011:3211:4411:4511:5712:0512:1512:23
12:3012:3812:501:021:141:151:271:351:451:53

2:002:082:202:322:442:452:573:053:153:23
3:303:383:504:024:144:154:274:354:454:53
5:055:135:255:375:495:506:026:106:206:28
6:356:436:557:077:197:207:327:407:507:58
8:058:138:258:378:498:509:029:109:209:28

ORANGE 2
OUTBOUND   INBOUND

Dow
ntow

n 
Burlington W
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W
ebb Sts.
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Dillingham

 Center

Alam
ance 

County O
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Park &
 Ride Lot

������: Alam
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Com
m

unity College

������: Alam
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m
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Park &
 Ride Lot

Alam
ance 

County O
ffices

ACC –
Dillingham

 Center
Dow

ntow
n 

Burlington W
orth @

 
W

ebb Sts.

6:306:436:526:567:017:117:197:247:347:45
8:008:138:228:268:318:418:498:549:049:15
9:309:439:529:5610:0110:1110:1910:2410:3410:45

11:0011:1311:2211:2611:3111:4111:4911:54 12:0412:15
12:30 12:4312:5212:561:011:111:191:24 1:341:45

2:002:132:222:262:312:412:492:543:043:15
3:303:433:523:564:014:114:194:244:344:45
5:055:185:275:315:365:465:545:596:096:20
6:356:486:577:017:067:167:247:297:397:50
8:058:188:278:318:368:468:548:599:099:20

Bold times indicate PM.RED indicates connection with             Route 4. partnc.org | 336.883.7278 Outlined times indicate Saturday hours.
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 5:455:566:046:106:18 6:26
6:306:406:486:557:027:157:157:267:347:407:487:56
8:008:108:188:258:328:458:458:569:049:109:189:26
9:309:409:489:5510:0210:1510:1510:2610:3410:4010:48 10:56

11:0011:1011:1811:2511:3211:4511:4511:5612:0412:1012:1812:26
12:3012:4012:4812:551:021:151:151:261:341:401:481:56

2:002:102:182:252:322:452:452:563:043:103:183:26
3:303:403:483:554:024:154:154:264:344:404:484:56
5:055:155:235:305:375:505:506:016:096:156:236:31
6:356:456:537:007:077:207:207:317:397:457:538:01
8:058:158:238:308:378:509:019:099:159:239:319:36

ROUTE DESTINATIONS:
Red Route 1: Tucker Street Apartments,  
Holly Hill Mall, Alamance Crossing, 
Alamance Regional Medical Center (ARMC)

Orange Route 2: Salvation Army, ACC 
– Dillingham Center, Alamance County 
Offices, Park & Ride Lot, Alamance 
Community College (ACC), 

Blue Route 3: ALDI Grocery, Holly Hill Mall, 
Westbrook Food Lion, Elon, Gibsonville/
Harper Senior Center

Green Route 4: Glen Raven, Lakeside 
Apartments, Pate Homes, Rauhut Street & 
Westmoreland Drive, North Park Library

Purple Route 5: N Mebane Street & Queen 
Ann Street, Walmart, Health Dept/Social 
Services, Crump Village, North Park Library

MAP KEY:
Transfer Point
Bus Stop identified on schedule
Bus Stop
Connects with PART Route 4
PART Connections

BUS HOURS  
OF OPERATION
MONDAY - FRIDAY 
5:30 am - 9:30 pm

SATURDAY 
9:25 am - 6:30 pm

No bus service on holidays.
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